
Campionato 85 Junior

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Montevarchi

B1 A1 B2 A2Pos Distacchi

 0 0 250-250 1 - 500ITA 49 CASSIBBA Gaetano

 80 80 210-210 2 - 420ITA 71 BENNATI Morgan

 80 160 170-170 3 - 340ITA 90 VANTAGGIATO Matteo

 60 220 140-140 4 - 280ITA 95 PAGLIONICO Mattia

 60 280 100-120 5 - 220ITA 6 DI CRESCENZO Giorgio

 26 306 120-74 6 - 194ITA 24 MAZZANTINI Tiberio

 9 315 85-100 7 - 185ITA 91 DERI Alessio

 18 333 90-77 8 - 167ITA 46 DE RISI Emiliano

 9 342 48-110 9 - 158ITA 112 CATINELLO Giammaria

 6 348 72-80 10 - 152ITA 199 BINDI Riccardo

 3 351 59-90 11 - 149ITA 79 SALVINI Nicola

 0 351 77-72 12 - 149ITA 51 LINTOZZI Daniel

 2 353 62-85 13 - 147ITA 102 MARINI Simone

 3 356 74-70 14 - 144ITA 13 ARICO' Eros

 16 372 60-68 15 - 128ITA 214 FALSETTI Filippo

 1 373 66-61 16 - 127ITA 12 ROSATI Luca

 0 373 64-63 17 - 127ITA 48 MANCIN Nicolo

 1 374 80-46 18 - 126ITA 194 MOBILIO Emanuele

 1 375 61-64 19 - 125ITA 999 PAGANO Daniele

 2 377 68-55 20 - 123ITA 218 CARDINALI Alessio

 3 380 54-66 21 - 120ITA 74 CARDACCIA Luca

 1 381 70-49 22 - 119ITA 25 SADOVSCHI Alessandro

 3 384 63-53 23 - 116ITA 532 BANDINI Furio

 0 384 56-60 24 - 116ITA 7 TANZINI Denny

 6 390 110-0 25 - 110ITA 36 GERLINI Luigi

 0 390 51-59 26 - 110ITA 120 CAPUZZO Andrea

 0 390 52-58 27 - 110ITA 75 SCALI Marco

 0 390 53-57 28 - 110ITA 151 GRASSO Salvatore

 3 393 45-62 29 - 107ITA 23 OPPEDISANO Francesco Pio

 0 393 57-50 30 - 107ITA 124 CAVINA Riccardo

 0 393 55-52 31 - 107ITA 103 IZZO Fabio

 1 394 58-48 32 - 106ITA 33 ALESSI Matteo

 0 394 50-56 33 - 106ITA 321 POLIZZI Manuel

 5 399 47-54 34 - 101ITA 5 VIGNI Duccio

 4 403 46-51 35 - 97ITA 221 CIPRIANI Andrea

 3 406 49-45 36 - 94ITA 609 PALOMBINI Fabiomassimo

 14 420 40040 37 0 80ITA 312 BRANCATI Simone

 3 423 39038 38 0 77ITA 9 BUTELLI Lorenzo

 0 423 38039 39 0 77ITA 57 BRUNI Rocco

 3 426 37037 40 0 74ITA 14 LODI Tommaso
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 2 428 36036 41 0 72ITA 55 BALLERINI Lorenzo

 25 453 0-47 42 - 47ITA 16 VACCARO Gaspare

 3 456 44-0 43 - 44ITA 19 AZZARELLO Maicol

 44 500 0-0 44 - 0ITA 94 SANTARELLA Edoardo Pio

 0 500 0-0 45 - 0ITA 156 GRECO Matteo Renato

© MGM Timing 2/2


